
Mondays to Fridays

Hereford Railway Station [Stand 1] 08:00 08:15 08:33 08:50 09:07 09:25 09:43 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45

County Hospital 08:05 08:20 08:38 08:55 09:12 09:30 09:48 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50

Country Bus Station 08:09 08:24 08:41 08:58 09:15 09:33 09:51 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53

Shire Hall [Stand 2] 08:12 08:27 08:45 09:02 09:20 09:38 09:56 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57

Maylord Shopping Centre [Stand 1] 08:18 08:33 08:50 09:07 09:24 09:42 10:00 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01

Broad Street  For Cathedral 08:22 08:37 08:54 09:11 09:28 09:46 10:04 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05

 St Martins Street  For Leisure Pool 08:24 08:39 08:56 09:13 09:30 09:48 10:06 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07

ASDA                          Arrive 08:30 08:45 09:03 09:20 09:37 09:55 10:13 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12

ASDA                       Depart 08:34 08:49 09:07 09:24 09:41 09:59 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15

Friars St    For Library 08:39 08:54 09:12 09:29 09:46 10:04 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20

adj Old Market 08:41 08:56 09:14 09:31 09:48 10:06 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22

Edgar Street  (The Courtyard Theatre) 08:44 08:59 09:17 09:34 09:51 10:09 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25

Hereford Railway Station 08:47 09:02 09:20 09:37 09:54 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27

C C C C C C C C C C C

Hereford Railway Station [Stand 1] 15:00 15:17 15:34 15:51 16:08 16:25 16:42 17:00 17:15 17:30

County Hospital 15:05 15:22 15:39 15:56 16:13 16:30 16:47 17:05 17:20 17:35

Country Bus Station 15:09 15:26 15:43 16:00 16:17 16:33 16:50 17:09 17:24 17:39

Shire Hall [Stand 2] 15:12 15:29 15:46 16:03 16:20 16:37 16:55 17:12 17:27 17:42

Maylord Shopping Centre [Stand 1] then 18:18 15:35 15:52 16:09 16:26 16:43 17:01 17:18 17:33 17:48

Broad Street   For Cathedral every 15:22 15:39 15:56 16:13 16:30 16:47 17:05 17:22 17:37 17:52

St Martins Street  For Leisure Pool 15 mins 15:24 15:41 15:58 16:15 16:32 16:49 17:07 17:24 17:39 17:54

ASDA                            Arrive until 15:30 15:47 16:04 16:21 16:38 16:55 17:13 17:30 17:45 18:00

ASDA                          Depart 15:34 15:51 16:08 16:25 16:42 16:59 17:17 17:34 17:49 18:04

Friars St    For Library 15:39 15:57 16:14 16:31 16:48 17:05 -- -- -- --

adj Old Market 15:41 15:59 16:16 16:33 16:50 17:07 17:23 17:40 17:55 18:10

Edgar Street  (The Courtyard Theatre) 15:44 16:02 16:19 16:36 16:53 17:10 17:26 17:43 17:58 18:13

Hereford Railway Station 15:47 16:06 16:22 16:39 16:56 17:13 17:29 17:46R 18:01R 18:16R

C C C C C C

NOTES

Z
operated by Yeomans Travel on behalf of Hereford City Council commencing Sunday  4th February 2024

Hereford City Zipper Service

     C



There is NO service on Christmas Day, Boxing Day or New Years Day

** Good Friday, Christmas Eve and New Years Eve operate to the Saturday timetable

*** Easter Monday, May Day Bank Holiday, May Day Bank Holiday and Summer Bank Holiday operate to the Sunday timetable

R  - operates on request to the driver for passengers already on board 

Saturdays **

Hereford Railway Station [Stand 1] 09:30 09:45 10:00 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30

County Hospital 09:35 09:50 10:05 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35

Country Bus Station 09:38 09:53 10:08 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38

Shire Hall [Stand 2] 09:42 09:57 10:12 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42

Maylord Shopping Centre  [Stand 1] 09:46 10:01 10:16 then 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46

Broad Street  For Cathedral 09:50 10:05 10:20 every 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50

St Martins Street  For Leisure Pool 09:52 10:07 10:22 15 mins 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52

ASDA                   Arrive 09:57 10:12 10:27 until 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57

ASDA                  Depart 10:00 10:15 10:30 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00

Friars St    For Library 10:05 10:20 10:35 17:05 -- -- -- --

adj Old Market 10:07 10:22 10:37 17:07 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06

Edgar Street  (The Courtyard Theatre) 10:10 10:25 10:40 17:10 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09

Hereford Railway Station 10:12 10:27 10:42 17:12 17:26 17:41R 17:56R 18:11R

C C C C C C

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays Sunday service does NOT operate via Shire Hall, Friars Street or Edgar Street

Hereford Railway Station [Stand 1] 10:00 10:30 11:00 12:30 13:30 15:30 16:00

County Hospital 10:03 10:33 11:03 12:33 13:33 15:33 16:03

Country Bus Station 10:05 10:35 11:05 12:35 13:35 15:35 16:05

Maylord Shopping Centre 10:07 10:37 11:07 then 12:37 t 13:37 then 15:37 16:07

Broad Street    For Cathedral 10:09 10:39 11:09 every 12:39 h 13:39 every 15:39 16:09

St Martins Street  For Leisure Pool 10:11 10:41 11:11 30 12:41 e 13:41 30 15:41 16:11

operated by Yeomans Travel on behalf of Hereford City Council commencing Saturday 25th November 2023

Hereford City Zipper Service Z



ASDA                              Arrive 10:14 10:44 11:14 mins 12:44 n 13:44 mins 15:44 16:14

ASDA                            Depart 10:16 10:46 11:16 until 12:46 13:46 until 15:46 16:16

adj Old Market 10:20 10:50 11:20 12:50 13:50 15:50 16:20

Hereford Railway Station 10:24 10:54 11:24 12:54 13:54 15:54 16:24R

C C C C C C C

NOTES

C ... ..Continues as circular Service Z

** Good Friday, Christmas Eve and New Years Eve operate to the Saturday timetable

There is NO service on Christmas Day, Boxing Day or New Years Day

R  - operates on request to the driver for passengers already on board 


